o oo =~ Hloc ~ IEEoo

Wit oFFroanProracnclT www.federmoto.it

- : .
TechnoMousse .
02/03 settembre - Castellarano (RE) m —Ts
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Campionato Junior Rd 1 85 Senior - Warm Up
Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:54.777 09:06:02.639 5 02:35.198 09:06:19.877
Po. 1 - # 94 SCUTERI E. - KTM
1 02:31.575 08:52:53.010 Po. 6 - # 131 COSTANTINI D. - KTM Po. 11 - # 12 SCALAMBRA M. - TM
2 02:16.928 08:55:09.938 1 02:44.965 08:53:29.918 1 02:59.733 08:54:00.012
3 02:17.189 08:57:27.127 2 02:39.285 08:56:09.203 2 04:13.569 08:58:13.581
4 03:49.576 09:01:16.703 3 02:25.676 08:58:34.879 3 02:41.298 09:00:54.879
5 02:15.596 09:03:32.299 4 02:33.153 09:01:08.032 4 02:25.482 09:03:20.361
6 02:44.827 09:06:17.126 5 02:41.010 09:03:49.042 5 03:56.650 09:07:17.011
6 02:22.291 09:06:11.333
Po. 2 - # 319 PUCCINELLI T. - Husgvarna Po. 12 - # 181 GIORDANO F. - KTM
1 02:51.986 08:53:48.414 Po. 7 - # 232 CAPUZZO M. - Husqvarna 1 02:51.450 08:53:45.552
2 02:41.074 08:56:29.488 1 02:36.362 08:53:03.114 2 02:50.022 08:56:35.574
3 02:23.783 08:58:53.271 2 02:25.942 08:55:29.056 3 02:40.962 08:59:16.536
4 03:21.456 09:02:14.727 3 02:23.058 08:57:52.114 4 02:38.288 09:01:54.824
5 02:27.231 09:04:41.958 4 02:22.388 09:00:14.502 5 02:25.824 09:04:20.648
6 02:19.375 09:07:01.333 5 02:29.980 09:02:44.482 6 02:53.944 09:07:14.592
6 02:30.080 09:05:14.562
Po. 3 - # 31 BASSIF. - KTM Po. 13 - # 848 NAVA G. - Honda
1 02:41.381 08:53:11.351 Po. 8 - #3 TUANIF. - KTM 1 02:44.061 08:53:22.575
2 02:22.950 08:55:34.301 1 02:43.921 08:53:06.810 2 02:33.173 08:55:55.748
3 04:30.199 09:00:04.500 2 02:35.285 08:55:42.095 3 02:33.473 08:58:29.221
4 02:20.044 09:02:24.544 3 04:34.853 09:00:16.948 4 02:32.767 09:01:01.988
5 02:53.762 09:05:18.306 4 02:22.471 09:02:39.419 5 02:26.241 09:03:28.229
5 02:27.031 09:05:06.450 6 02:26.134 09:05:54.363
Po.4 - #119 PALANCAG.-TM
1 02:44.118 08:53:09.874 Po. 9 - # 38 MORETTINI M. - TM Po. 14 - # 294 FACCA A. - KTM
2 02:30.844 08:55:40.718 1 02:53.113 08:53:44.038 1 02:53.895 08:54:01.235
3 02:20.107 08:58:00.825 2 02:48.724 08:56:32.762 2 02:39.034 08:56:40.269
4 02:41.852 09:00:42.677 3 02:34.713 08:59:07.475 3 02:33.952 08:59:14.221
5 02:20.999 09:03:03.676 4 02:51.034 09:01:58.509 4 02:26.669 09:01:40.890
6 02:40.029 09:05:43.705 5 02:23.384 09:04:21.893 5 05:13.716 09:06:54.606
6 03:15.683 09:07:37.576
Po. 5 - #217 RATSCHILLER M. - Husqvarna Po. 15 - # 67 LAMERAE. - KTM
1 02:41.213 08:53:17.147 Po. 10 - # 231 MALAGOLA S. - KTM 1 05:20.991 08:56:48.370
2 02:30.301 08:55:47.448 1 02:41.133 08:53:14.365 2 02:37.320 08:59:25.690
3 02:28.559 08:58:16.007 2 02:31.270 08:55:45.635 3 02:41.658 09:02:07.348
4 02:31.699 09:00:47.706 3 05:34.313 09:01:19.948 4 02:28.616 09:04:35.964
5 02:20.156 09:03:07.862 4 02:24.731 09:03:44.679 5 02:54.014 09:07:29.978

Fastest lap: 02:15.596
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
1 03:03.516 08:54:40.076
Po. 16 - # 532 VALSECCHI M. - TM Po. 27 - # 60 CRIPPA S. - KTM
2 02:46.660 08:57:26.736
1 02:56.065 08:53:38.527 1 08:47.396 09:02:27.958
3 02:43.094 09:00:09.830
2 03:06.241 08:56:44.768 2 02:48.290 09:05:16.248
4 02:39.115 09:02:48.945
3 02:46.624 08:59:31.392
5 02:34.885 09:05:23.830 Po. 28 - # 555 GIROLAMI R. - Husqvarna
4 03:03.050 09:02:34.442
1 02:50.327 08:54:02.048
5 02:29.872 09:05:04.314 Po. 22 - # 296 DONNINI G. - KTM
2 04:08.547 08:58:10.595
6 02:57.688 09:08:02.002 1 02:49.965 08:54:27.186
3 05:04.068 09:03:14.663
2 02:44.227 08:57:11.413
Po. 17 - # 17 FERLA C. - Husqvarna 4 02:50.233 09:06:04.896
3 02:35.211 08:59:46.624
1 02:44.769 08:54:07.020
4 02:37.581 09:02:24.205 Po. 29 - # 216 BOTRINI M. - Husqvarna
2 02:38.868 08:56:45.888
5 03:26.026 09:05:50.231 1 03:03.347 08:54:52.376
3 02:31.955 08:59:17.843
2 02:52.672 08:57:45.048
4 02:31.218 09:01:49.061 Po. 23 - # 21 GUARINI G. - KTM
3 03:59.709 09:01:44.757
5 02:29.890 09:04:18.951 1 03:01.356 08:54:44.854
4 03:17.280 09:05:02.037
6 02:30.659 09:06:49.610 2 02:53.156 08:57:38.010
5 02:53.004 09:07:55.041
3 05:08.417 09:02:46.427
Po. 18 - # 375 CAGNO E. - KTM
4 02:36.314 09:05:22.741 Po. 30 - # 517 CASPANI P. - Husqvarna
1 02:43.222 08:53:46.203
1 05:43.395 08:57:40.415
2 02:31.055 08:56:17.258 Po. 24 - # 269 DONNINI O.-TM
2 05:15.717 09:02:56.132
3 02:31.350 08:58:48.608 1 03:12.623 08:54:58.524
4 04:25.089 09:03:13.697 2 02:48.974 08:57:47.498
5 02:31.125 09:05:44.822 3 03:02.655 09:00:50.153
4 02:40.456 09:03:30.609
Po. 19 - # 702 D'ANIELLO M. - KTM
5 02:59.589 09:06:30.198
1 02:42.114 08:55:24.261
2 02:33.055 08:57:57.316 Po. 25 - # 74 VALERI A. - Husqvarna
3 04:38.531 09:02:35.847 1 03:08.511 08:54:43.342
4 02:34.135 09:05:09.982 2 02:45.461 08:57:28.803
5 02:31.662 09:07:41.644 3 02:42.950 09:00:11.753
4 05:35.705 09:05:47.458
Po.20-#41TENTIR.-TM
1 02:55.972 08:54:36.261 Po. 26 - # 747 LA VECCHIA G. - Honda
2 02:36.291 08:57:12.552 1 03:13.588 08:55:01.106
3 03:20.973 09:00:33.525 2 03:07.315 08:58:08.421
4 02:32.340 09:03:05.865 3 04:11.891 09:02:20.312
5 02:43.251 09:05:49.116 4 02:51.348 09:05:11.660
5 02:44.617 09:07:56.277
Po. 21 - # 197 PARIS L. - Husqvarna
Fastest lap: 02:15.596
Official Photographer Official Apparel in Collaboraziong con: Gase Associate:
P 3 YT L ©pog ~
£ BOMBO0GE T W 22, O o= BB Jure A o Y e BB mm s
© Weer Castellarano, domenica 06 settembre 2015 2/2



